

CIV DJ 692/2024
Charanjeet Kaur Vs.
Baljit Singh Sanshi

13.05.2026

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsels Sh. P.S. Mahar & Ms.
Priyanka Bakshi (proxy).
Sh. Amit Sarkar, Sh. Siddharth Verma and Ms.
Krishpreet Kaur, Ld. Counsels for D-1 with SPA Sh.
Shamsher Singh.
D-2 & D-3(a) [also for D-3(b)].

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has sought some more time
to move application, as referred in previous order. Last
opportunity is granted in this regard.

Put up for consideration on **08.06.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
13.05.2026